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No. of Sheep#n

April30, April 30,
1906. 1907.

Sblwtk County—continued.
Henley, J. A., Lincoln
Henley, T. J.,Lincoln
Hennah, R., Cave
Henry, Arthur, Russell'sFlat
Henry, H., Annat
Henry, J., Greendale
Henry, Miss Mary Ann, Russell's Flat
Henry, Mrs. Jane, Annat
Henry, Thomas, Russell's Flat
Heybourn, W., Leeston
Heywood, E. G., Glenroy
Hibbard, W., Southbridge
Hight Bros., Brookside
Hight, F., Rolleston
Hight, Richard, Weedon's
Hill, John, Dunsandel
Hill, J., West Melton
Hobson, James, Springfield .....
Hockridge, J., Hororata
Hodgen, John, Motukarara
Hoglund, J., Springfield
Holdsworth and Stone, Hororata
Holland,F. G., Whitecliffs
Holland,Frederick, Greendale
Holland, G-. W., Greendale
Holmes Estate (Executors of), Sockburn ...
Holmes, G. G., Halswell
Holmes, J. A., Bangor, Darfield
Howard, G. F. 8., Coalgate
Howson, T. B., Leeston
Hubbard, F., Southbridge
Hubbard, Frederick, Greenpark
Hubbard, L. B., Harewood Road, Papanui
Hulston, Jamee,West Melton
Humm, Samuel, Whitecliffs
Humm, W., Waddington
Hunt, Langdale, "West Melton
Hurst, H., Mead, Rakaia
Hutchison, D. R , Kirwee
Illingworth,D., Greendale, Heathcote Valley
Illingworth, John, Sumner Road, Lyttelton
lllingworth, W., Heathcote Valley
Inch, W. J., Bankside
Industrial School, Burnham
Innes, T. S., Waddington
Inwood Bros., Southbridge
Inwood, W. D., Southbridge
Inwood, W., Southbridge
Ivory, John, Bankside
Jackeon, A. J., Yaldhurst
Jackson, R. H., Upper Riccarton
Jamieson, W. H., Leeston
Jane, Alfred. Greendale
Jarman, A. R., West Melton
Jarman, T. E., Greendale
Jeffs, Charles, Templeton
Jenkins, E., Waddington
Jenkins, W. J., Courtenay
Jenkins, W. J., jun.,Waddington
Jobson, G. D., Hororata
Johns, James, Belfast
Johnson,P. H., Mount Torlesee, Springfield
Johnson,Robert, Kirwee
Johnson, T. W., Irvine Farm, Dunsandel ...
Johnson, Walter, Charing Cross
Johnston, J. A., Dunsandel
Johnston, J. E., Springston
Johnston, J. McC, Rclleston
Jones, Alexander, Templeton
Jones and Reed, Heslerton, Dunsandel
Jones, David, Weedon's
Jones, James, Templeton
Jones, R. M., West Melton
Jones, Richard, Glenroy
Joseph, A. Ij., Upper Riccarton
Judd, G. H., Waddington
Judge, C. C, Bankside
Judson, James, Russell's Flat
Kail, Frank, Killinchy - ...
Kain, Thomas, Springfield
Kavanagh, P., Yaldhurst
Kean, Michael, Springfield
Keats, Thomas, Sheffield

467
607

1326
198
90

324
60

120
96
85

141
94

218
142

216
94

596
292
268
579
112

1975
151
921
430

44
718

9860

1264
874
992

95
414
111
990

1551
47

100
187

500
288

1276
197
60

360
Nil

147
Nil
Nil

88
49

202
90

274
87

1015
258
300
539
140

Nil
216

Nil
358

Nil
236

9185
18

1339
655
490

66
515
855
886

1096
38

815
100

5
32

981
751
547
620
186
246

Nil
40

183
306
622
200

1742
108
985

Nil
770
554
764

9173
1194.
483
466
890
780
100
169
941
607
381
454

39
803

1170
1005

78
10

Nil
85

467
261

647
440
907
396
307
348

41
422
309
480

48
2353

112
900
171
877

1024
9067
1288
780 k482

2200
782
100
192

1962
560
500
151
40

1301
1162

89
51

1825

573
240

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1908. 1907,

Selwyk County—continued.
Kelly, Connor, Rolleston
Kelly, J.,Rollestoii
Keltie, J., Hororata
Keltie, Thomas, Hororata
Keltse, Robert, Courtenay
Kennedy Bros., Glentunnel
Kerr, C, Dunsandel
Kimber, Henry, Springston
Kimber, James, Greenpark
Kimber, Walter, Springston
Kime, G-. W., Waddington
Kime, Henry, Rolleston
Kinley, James,Kaiapoi, 97 Colombo Street,

Christohuroh
Kime, J. W., Springston
Knight, H. A., Racecourse Hill
Kyne, Patrick, Glentunnel
Lamport, T., Bankside
Lane, G. S., Dunsandel
Langdale, James, Coalgate
Langdon and Steele, Christchurch
Larcombe Bros., Broadfield
Lassen, G. A., Greenpark
Leahy, John, Lakeside
Lee, Henry, Glenroy
Lee, M. J., Annat
Lee, Moses, Glenroy
Lemon, Mrs. W. J., Killinohy
Leslie, H. J. P., West Melton
Leslie, James, Islington
Levick, H., WhiteclifEe
Lewis, C, Halswell
Lewton, C. J., Southbridge
Lill, George, Grange, Dunsandel
I illey, A. J., Southbridge
Lilley, W., Waddington
Lindsay, William, Whitecliffs
Lissaman, B., Kaiapoi
L'Oboyle, P. F., Leeston
Locker, B., Greendale
Lockhead, D., Leeston.
Lockhead, J., jun., Taumutu
Lockhead, John,Dunsandel
Lockhead, J. C, Leeston
Lockhead, R, W., Lincoln
Lockhead, W., Southbridge
Lowe, Levi, Rolleston
Lowe, William T., Bankside
Lowery, J., Killinchy
Lucas, Thomas, Rakaia
Ludeminn, T., Lakeside
Maddison, F. S., Templeton
Maddieon, L. H., Dunsandel
Maddock, George, West Melton
Maffey, Richard, Hororata
Maginnes, J., Templeton
Maguiness, W. J., Little Rakaia
Malcolmson Bros., Southbridge
Mangin, G. A., Templeton
Mangin, William, Hororata
Manion, P., Weedons
Manson, James, Kimberley
Manson, John D., Kimberley
Manson, William, Kimberley
Marshall, A. T., Springston
Marshall, David, Rolleston
Marshall, B., Hlandville
Marshall, J.W., Springston
Marshall, W., Leeston
Mat bias, DeRenzie, Coalgate
Matson, H., Christchurch
Matthews, J. W., Rolleston
Mawson, James, Irwell
McAnaulty Bros., Rakaia
McBean, G., Springston
McCarthy, Jeremiah, Ladbrooks
McCartin, John, Lakeside
McCartin, P., Southbridge
McCartney, H. J.,Tai Tapu ,
McCausland, C, Kimberley
McClelland Bros., Kimberley
McClelland, D., Southbridge
McClelland, Henry, Kimberley

46
82

127
81
12

700
190

12
8

197
884
471
202

44
81

110
129
21

1120
138

Nil
10

100
415

Nil
180

7202
82

689

1199

200
250
231

61

37
209

84
5

307
130
163
800

44
180
700

143

408
187
473
293
291
168

2301
5

997
199
496

3211
50

299
412

33
140

507
5162

51
591
605

1089
200
146
256
150

Nil
300

Nil
200
399
150
346

Nil
194
800
35

189
Nil
305
200
188
268
305
138
399
392
231
152

1530
10

931
377
94

2085
Nil
285
200

72
288
97

Nil
142
134

1407
341

61
585
204
215

7
874

46
243
382
250

1005
185
204
200
328
692
989
577
466

37
185
200
568
495

38
565
196
436

5
872
71

308

975

258
12

765
1458
469
417
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